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August 28 – 31 Monday – Thursday 
Faculty & Staff Orientation and Meetings 
 

September 4 Monday 
School Closed: Labor Day 
 

September 5 Tuesday 
Faculty & Staff Meetings 
 

September 6 Wednesday 
Gr. K-5 Parents: Back to School Night, 6 p.m. 

Gr. 6 Parents: Back to School Night, 5 p.m. 

All Gr. 6 Students: Middle School Orientation, 5 p.m. 

Gr. 7 & 8 Parents: Back to School Night, 6:30 p.m. 

New Gr. 7 & 8 Students: Middle School Orientation, 6:30 p.m. 

All Gr. 9 & New Upper School Students: Orientation, 10 a.m. 
 

September 7 Thursday 
OPENING DAY: full day of classes for all students 
 

September 12 Tuesday 
Grades 11 & 12 Parents: Back to School Night, 5 p.m. 

Grades 9 & 10 Parents: Back to School Night, 6:30 p.m. 
 

September 25 Monday 

School Closed: Yom Kippur 
 

October 9 Monday 
School Closed: Columbus Day / Indigenous Peoples’ Day 
 

October 10 Tuesday 
No Classes: Professional Development Day 
 

October 25 Tuesday 
Gr. 10 & 11: PSAT Exam 

Gr. 9 & 12: No Classes  
 

November 10 Friday  
Gr. 6-8: No Classes / Fall Parent-Teacher Conferences 
 

November 17 Friday  
Gr. K-5: No Classes / Fall Parent-Teacher Conferences 
 

November 21 Tuesday  
Gr. 9-12: No Classes / Fall Parent-Teacher Conferences 
 

November 22-24 Wednesday – Friday 
School Closed: Thanksgiving Recess 
 

December 21 Thursday 
Last Day of Classes before Holiday Recess (Full Day)  
 

December 22 – January 5 Friday – Friday 
School Closed: Holiday Recess 
 

January 8 Monday 
Classes Resume 
 

January 15 Monday 
School Closed: Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 
 

January 19 – 25 Friday - Thursday 
Gr. 9-12: Midyear Exams & Assessments 
 

January 26 Friday 
Gr. 9-12: No Classes / Grading Day 
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February 19 Monday  
School Closed: Presidents’ Day  
 

February 20 Tuesday 
No Classes: Professional Development Day 
 

March 8 Friday 
No Classes: Gr. K-12 Spring Parent-Teacher Conferences  
 

March 15 Friday 
Last Day of Classes before Spring Break (Full Day)  
 

March 18 – April 1 Monday – Monday 
School Closed: Spring Break (includes Good Friday & Easter) 
 

April 2 Tuesday 
Classes Resume 
 

April 22 Monday 
No Classes: Professional Development Day 
 

April 23 Tuesday  
School Closed: Passover 
 

May 3 Friday 
Tiger Trot Fun Run: 1 p.m.  
 

May 17 – 22 Friday - Wednesday 
Gr. 12: Final Exams & Assessments 
 

May 23 Thursday 
Senior Prom, 7 p.m. 
 

May 27 Monday 
School Closed: Memorial Day 
 

June 6 Thursday 
No Classes: 26th Annual Commencement 

Graduation Day for 8th Grade and 12th Grade 
 

June 7 – 13 Friday – Thursday  

Gr. 9-11: Final Exams & Assessments 
 

June 14 Friday 
Noon Dismissal: Last Day of Classes 
 

June 17 Monday 
Mini Camp Begins for Gr. K-8 
 

June 19 Wednesday 
School Closed: Juneteenth 
 

June 21 Friday 
Last Day for Classroom Faculty 
 

June 28 Friday 
Mini Camp Ends for Gr. K-8 
 

July 1 Monday 
School Offices Begin Summer Schedule 
 

July 4-5 Thursday-Friday 
School Offices Closed: Independence Day 


